

MOUNT LITERA ZEE SCHOOL. ROORKEE



Affiliated to CBSE | Affiliation No. 3530466

Conatct Number.: 7895717953, 8006616946

Great School, Great Future

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2025-26 ACADEMIC YEAR

Fee Structure	
Registration Fee	₹500
Admission Fee (One Time Payment)	₹14,500
Development Fee *	₹5,000
Monthly Fee (LKG – UKG)	₹3,800
Monthly Fee (Grade I- IV)	₹4,100
Monthly Fee (Grade V-X)	₹4,200
Monthly Fee (Grade XI-XII) Science	₹4,900
Monthly Fee (Grade XI-XII) Commerce	₹4,400
Monthly Fee (Grade XI-XII) Humanities	₹4,400
Conveyance Charges (Roorkee-Optional) (subject to change due to fuel price, maintenance etc.)	₹2,050



Conveyance Charges For

- 1. Manglore ₹ 2450/-
- 2.Jhabrera ₹ 2700/-
- 3.Purkazi ₹ 3000/-

During the Jr. Pick up timings, conveyance will not be provided at Purkazi & Jhabrera.

School Facilities:-

We believe to offer complete safety, security and focus on the wholesome development of the children so that upcoming champions can prepare themselves freely without fear.

- Classes are equipped with online teaching facility.
- ❖ Entire School campus& school transportation is under "CCTV Camera Surveillance".
- ❖ Well-equipped Computer Lab (Ratio 1 Student: 1 Desktop)
- 4.5 Acre large School Campus with lush greenery.
- Complete Sports Academy which includes:
 - ✓ (Multi-purpose court of Lawn Tennis & Basket Ball of standard level.)
 - ✓ Swimming Pool to give a swing under the water.
 - ✓ Splash Pool for Kindergarten to increase their smile. ②
 - ✓ Skating ground to keep world on the wheels.
 - ✓ Football ground for upcoming Football Heroes.
 - ✓ Play station for (Kindergarten).
 - ✓ Practice pitches for Cricket lovers.

I have read and understood the above mentioned fee structure and will abide by it.

Date:

*Applicable every year

MOUNT LITERA ZEE SCHOOL Opp.- NIH Colony, Haridwar Road Roorkee

Parent's Signature

Manager MOUNT LITERA ZEE SCHOOL Opp.- NIH Colony, Haridwar Road

Roorkee



